
YEAR 10 / YEAR 12 Trial Exam Timetable April/May 2025 

Date Start 9.00  Break Start 11.15 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 28 April Y10 Biology 75/105 mins 
 

 Y10 Drama 90 mins 
Yr 12 History 1 90 mins  
Yr12 Biology 90 mins 
 

 French Reading F/H 45/60 min 
 

Tuesday 29 April Y10 Maths 90 mins 
 

 Y10 English (Literature) 105 mins 
 

 Yr12 Maths 90 mins 
Yr12 Sociology 1 75 mins 
 

Wednesday 30 April Y10 Chemistry 75/105 mins  Y10 C Nat H&SC 75 mins 
Y10 CNat iMedia 
 

 Y10 French Writing 75/80 mins 
Y10 CNat iMedia (1 clash) 
 

Thursday 1 May Y10 Physics 75/105 mins 
 

    

Friday 2 May Y10 English (Language) 105 mins 
 

 Y10 Media 90 mins  Y10 Geography 75 mins 

 

Date Start 9.00  Break Start 11.15 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 5 May BANK HOLIDAY  BANK HOLIDAY  BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 6 May  Y10 History 105 mins 
 

    

Wednesday 7 May 
PTC: 
French Timings T B C 

Y10 RE 90 mins 
Y10 French Listening H 60 mins 
Yr12 English Lang/Lit 180 mins 
Yr12 Physics 120 mins 

 Y10 French Listening F 45 mins 
 

 Yr12 Sociology 2 75 mins 
Y10 French Listening H 60 mins 

Thursday 8 May     Y12 Film 100 mins 
Yr12 History 2 90 mins    
Y10 Hospitality 80 mins 

Friday 9 May Yr 12 Psychology 13.05 120 mins   
Y10 Design 120 mins 
 

    

 


